
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

41

12

95

22

45

53

13

Class

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITB

ITB

IT7

Name

Stephen Johnson

Raymond Yergler

Doug Walker

Daniel Juliano

Chuck Hemmingson

Ralf Lindow

David Vande Berg

Reg

KCR

DMV

DMV

DMV

DMV

NEB

DMV

Memb#

272532

44869

63615_1

420281

63733

416957

196117

Hometown, ST

Leawood KS

Ankeny IA

Carlisle IA

Urbandale IA

W Des Moines IA

Bellevue NE

Sioux Center IA

Make/Model

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

VW Golf

VW Golf

Mazda RX7

Overall BestTm

55.134

55.634

57.198

57.486

58.166

58.567

58.814

In Session

Qualifying Session C

Qualifying Session B

Qualifying Session C

Qualifying Session C

Qualifying Session C

Qualifying Session C

Qualifying Session B

R N B

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
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Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA

DMVR Dbl Rational 1 13N2690S & 13R2691S

1 ITA ITB ITC ITR ITS IT7 E11B E11C

Qualifying Sessions A, B & C Merge

Iowa Speedway 1.300 Miles

DMVR GroundPounders & HotWings Majors Festival

REVISED Rational Race Results

Friday & Saturday - May 17 & 18, 2013

at Iowa Speedway


